证书编号：2023010907521500 第 1 页 共 1页
本证书及附件应同时使用，信息查验说明见证书页                   纸号：
型号 输入 输出
电压/电流
RSP-750-5 100－240VAC
50/60Hz
10A
+5VDC,100A
RSP-750-12 +12VDC,62.5A
RSP-750-15 +15VDC,50A
RSP-750-24 +24VDC,31.3A
RSP-750-27 +27VDC,27.8A
RSP-750-48 +48VDC,15.7A
The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: 2023010907521500 Valid from: Aug.31,2023
 Valid until: Jan.17,2028